COMPLETELY COMPATIBLE
WITH ALL PREVIOUS
MAXIFORCE®
AIR LIFTING BAGS
AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT
NEW
MAXIFORCE®
HAS THE POWER

KPI-74
KPI-55
KPI-44
KPI-22 KPI-32KPI-28KPI-35L
22-888110G2
22-888120G2 22-888130G2 22-888135G2
22-888138G2 22-888140G2 22-888150G2
22-888180G2 22-888160G2 22-888165G2 22-888170G2
22-888190G2
22-888195G2
22-888200G2
      Max Lifting Max Lifting
     Capacity Height Weight
 Part No.  Model Dimensions   in Dimensions   mm US Ton / Met Ton in / mm lb / kg
 22-888110G2  KPI-1 6 in x 6 in x 3/4 in 152 mm x 152 mm x 19 mm 1.5 / 1.3 3.0 / 76 1.2 / 0.6
 22-888120G2  KPI-3 6 in x 12 in x 3/4 in  152 mm x 305 mm x 19 mm 3.5 / 3.2 3.5 / 89 2.3 / 1.0
 22-888130G2  KPI-5 10 in x 10 in x 3/4 in 254 mm x 254 mm x 19 mm 5.4 / 4.9 5.4 / 137 3.1 / 1.4
 22-888135G2  KPI-8 12 in x 12 in x 7/8 in  305 mm x 305 mm x 22 mm 8.2 / 7.5 6.4 / 163 5.5 / 2.5
 22-888138G2  KPI-10 12 in x 18 in x 7/8 in 305 mm x 457 mm x 22 mm 12.9 / 11.7 7.1 / 180 8.3 / 3.7
 22-888140G2  KPI-12 15 in x 15 in x 7/8 in 381 mm x 381 mm x 22 mm 13.7 / 12.4 8.1 / 206 8.8 / 4.0
 22-888150G2  KPI-17 15 in x 21 in x 7/8 in 381 mm x 533 mm x 22 mm 19.0 / 17.3 9.0 / 226 12.0 / 5.4
 22-888160G2  KPI-22 20 in x 20 in x 7/8 in  508 mm x 508 mm x 22 mm 25.6 / 23.2 10.8 / 274 15.9 / 7.2
 22-888165G2  KPI-28 20 in x 26 in x 7/8 in 508 mm x 660 mm x 22 mm 34.0 / 30.9 11.8 / 299 20.1 / 9.1
 22-888170G2  KPI-32 24 in x 24 in x 7/8 in 610 mm x 610 mm x 22 mm 38.0 / 34.4 13.0 / 330 22.0 / 10.0
 22-888180G2  KPI-35L 15 in x 42 in x 7/8 in 381 mm x 1066 mm x 22 mm 39.5 / 35.8 9.5 / 241 24.5 / 11.1
 22-888190G2  KPI-44 28 in x 28 in x 7/8 in 711 mm x 711 mm x 22 mm 52.7 / 47.8 15.3 / 388 30.0 / 13.6
 22-888195G2  KPI-55 32in x 32 in x 1 in 812 mm x 812 mm x 25 mm 69.7 /63.3 17.0 / 432 45.2 / 20.5
 22-888200G2  KPI-74 37 in x 37 in x 1 in 939 mm x 939 mm x 25 mm 89.2 / 80.9 20.0 / 508 58.0 / 26.3
The above dimensions do not include eyelets or straps. Lifting capacity and height will vary according to air pressure and bag contact area.
COMPLETELY COMPATIBLE
WITH ALL PREVIOUS
MAXIFORCE®